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ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

BOARD AGENDA ITEM
DATE: January 7, 2025
TO: Renee Hendrick, Deputy Superintendent 0'?44’@524,0p
FROM: Darou Sisavath, Recording Clerk 04/7} ég?pg
SUBJECT: 2026-2027 Board Meeting Dates ooﬁébg
oy,

The Orange County Board of Education regular board meetings are held on the first
Wednesday of each month. All board meetings listed will begin at 5:00 p.m. unless
otherwise noted.

2026-2027 Board Meeting Dates

Wednesday, July 1, 2026
Wednesday, August 5, 2026
Wednesday, September 2, 2026
Wednesday, October 7, 2026
Wednesday, November 4, 2026
Wednesday, December 2, 2026
Wednesday, January 6, 2027
Wednesday, February 3, 2027
Wednesday, March 3, 2027
Wednesday, April 7, 2027
Wednesday, May 5, 2027
Wednesday, June 2, 2027
Wednesday, June 16, 2027

RECOMMENDATION:

Approve new board meeting dates for July 2026 through June 2027.

Date, time, and location of Board meetings subject to change by Board order
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